
Easter School (week 1)

Monday (1st Apr) Tuesday (2nd Apr) Wednesday (3rd Apr) Thursday (4th Apr) Friday (5th Apr)

AM (10-12)

Music - N5 (Mrs McKee)

French - N5/Higher (Miss 

Frame)

Biology - Higher (Mrs 

Sweeney)

Physics - N5/Higher (Dr McGookin)

Geography - N5 (Mrs Maxwell)

Maths - Higher (Mrs McKellar)

Maths Apps - N5/Higher (Mr Jamieson/Miss 

McGee)

Media - N5 (Ms McRoberts)

PM (1-3)

Music - Higher/Adv. Higher 

(Mrs McKee)

Spanish - N5/Higher (Mrs 

Bell)

Geography - Higher (Mrs Maxwell) Maths - Higher/N5 (Mrs McKellar/Ms 

McGee)

Maths Apps - N5 (Mr Jamieson)

Media - N5 (Ms McRoberts)

Art - N5 (Mrs Beattie)

Easter School (week 2)

Monday (8th Apr) Tuesday (9th Apr) Wednesday (10th Apr) Thursday (11th Apr) Friday (12th Apr)

AM (10-12)

History - N5 (Dr Wright) Biology - N5 (Mrs Whyte)

Business Management - 

N5/Higher (Mrs Smith)

Modern Studies - N5 (Miss Baker)

RMPS - Higher (Mr MacColl)

English - N5/Higher (Mr McDade/Mr Clark)

PM (1-3)

History - Higher (Dr Wright) Admin - Higher (Mrs Smith) Modern Studies - Higher (Miss Baker) English - N5/Higher (Mr McDade/Mr Clark)


